2022-2023

Payroll

1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

Palo Verde Unified School District

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY SCHEDULE

From

6/26/22

7/26/22

8/26/22

9/26/22

10/26/22

11/26/22

12/26/22

1/26/23

2/26/23

3/26/23

4/26/23

5/26/23

To

7/25/22

8/25/22

9/25/22

10/25/22

11/25/22

12/25/22

1/25/23

2/25/23

3/25/23

4/25/23

5/25/23

6/25/23

Sub
Slips
Due

7/23/22

8/23/22

9/23/22
10/25/22
11/18/22
12/15/22
1/25/23
2/22/23
3/23/23
4/25/23
5/22/23

6/21/23

Pay Day

8/4/22

9/2/22

10/5/22

11/4/22

12/5/22

1/4/23

2/3/23

3/7/23

4/4/23

5/5/23

6/3/23

7/5/23



