Palo Verde Unified School District

2022-2023

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY SCHEDULE

			Sub Slips	
Payroll	From	То	Due	Pay Day
1B	6/26/22	7/25/22	7/23/22	8/4/22
2B	7/26/22	8/25/22	8/23/22	9/2/22
3B	8/26/22	9/25/22	9/23/22	10/5/22
4B	9/26/22	10/25/22	10/25/22	11/4/22
5B	10/26/22	11/25/22	11/18/22	12/5/22
6B	11/26/22	12/25/22	12/15/22	1/4/23
7B	12/26/22	1/25/23	1/25/23	2/3/23
8B	1/26/23	2/25/23	2/22/23	3/7/23
9B	2/26/23	3/25/23	3/23/23	4/4/23
10B	3/26/23	4/25/23	4/25/23	5/5/23
11B	4/26/23	5/25/23	5/22/23	6/3/23
12B	5/26/23	6/25/23	6/21/23	7/5/23